· •		-		
		F	RECEIVED BY	
STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT			AUG 05 1985	
			0. C. D.	Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78
SANTA FE		VATION DIVIS	ON ARTESIA, OFFICE	Forbat 06-01-83
LAND OFFICE	SANTA FE, NI	EW MEXICO 87501		
TRANSPORTER OIL V DAS V	A REQUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE		
PROBATION OFFICE	JTHORIZATION TO TRAN	AND	JRAL GAS	
Operator				
CHEVRON U.S.A. INC.				
P. O. Box 599, Denver, CO Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)	80201			
New Well Ch	ange in Transporter of:	Other (Pleas	Change Effective	7 1 05
Change in Ownership	] Oll ] Casinghead Gas	Dry Gas Name C Condensate	shange Errective	/-1-05
change of ownership give name Oul f				
nd address of previous ownerGUII	0il Corp., P. O.	BOX 070, HODDS,	<u>NM 88240</u>	
. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEAS	E			
	II No.   Pool Name, Including	Formation	Kind of Lease	Loose No
Cettlefield "AB" Jed 1	"INO. POOL Name, Including Shugar	Formation + Delaware	Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee	Lease No
Littlefield "A B" Jed	Shugar	+ Delaware		Loose No
Kittlifield "A B" Fed	II No. Pool Name, Including Shugan	+ Delaware		_
Kittlifield "A B" Fed	Shugar	+ Delaware	State, Federal or Fee	Uest
Line of Section 22 Township	or From The <u>South</u> L 185 Range OF OIL AND NATURA	<u>Alelaware</u> ine and <u>660</u> <u>315</u> . NMPM	State: Federal br Fee Feet From The	i Uest ely Count
Line of Section 22 Township II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER Name of Authorized Transporter of Cit	of Contensate	ADelaware	State: Federal br Fee Feet From The Education which approved copy of	Lest County this form is to be sense
Line of Section 22 Township	OF OIL AND NATURA	ADelaware Ine and <u>660</u> <u>315</u> , NMPM NL GAS ADD: 6100 address ( Box 2528 A	State: Federal or Fee Feet From The          	i Uest ely Count this form is to be sensi
Line of Section 22 Township II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER Vame of Authorized Transporter of Cit Lexas New Mexico Pipelin Lame of Authorized Transporter of Casingried C Device New Mexico Pipelin Lame of Authorized Transporter of Casingried C	of Ford AND NATURA of Condensate of OIL AND NATURA or Condensate of OIL of Dry Gas	+ Delaware ine and <u>660</u> <u>315</u> , NMPM Address (Give address of Box 2528 Address (Give address of Box 460 Ha	State: Federal br Fee Feet From The  to which approved copy of Hollis N. M. to which approved copy of 0 BBS, N M 88	this form is to be sent)
Line of Section 22 Township I. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER Vame of Authorized Transporter of Cill I Lexan New Mexico Pipelin Jame of Authorized Transporter of Casingried C Onoco I well produces oil or liquids, Unit	OF OIL AND NATURA	+ Delaware ine and <u>660</u> <u>315</u> , NMPM NL GAS Address (Give address i <u>Box</u> 2528 Address (Give address i <u>Box</u> 460 Ha Is gas actually connected	State: Federal br Fee Feet From The  to which approved copy of Hollis N. M. to which approved copy of 0 BBS, N M 88	this form is to be sent)
Line of Section 22 Township Line of Section 22 Township II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER Name of Authorized Transporter of Cit Lexas New Mexico Pipelin Lexas New Mexico Pipelin New New Mexico Pipelin New New Mexico Pipelin New New Mexico Pipelin New New New New New New New New New New	or Condensate Sec. 222 335 345 316 345 316 345 316 345 316	+ Delaware ine and <u>660</u> <u>315</u> , NMPM NL GAS Address (Give address i Box 2528 Address (Give address i Box 460 Ha Is gas actually connected <i>Yes</i>	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The Edu to which approved copy of Hollis N. M. to which approved copy of OBS, N. M. 88 ad7 When  Umbs	this form is to be sent; 1/2 YD
Line of Section 22 Township Line of Section 22 Township II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER Name of Authorized Transporter of Cit Lexas New Mexico Pipelin Lexas New Mexico Pipelin New New Mexico Pipelin New New Mexico Pipelin New New Mexico Pipelin New New New New New New New New New New	or Condensate Sec. 222 335 345 316 345 316 345 316 345 316	+ Delaware ine and <u>660</u> <u>315</u> , NMPM NL GAS Address (Give address i Box 2528 Address (Give address i Box 460 Ha Is gas actually connected <i>Yes</i>	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The Edu to which approved copy of Hollis N. M. to which approved copy of OBS, N. M. 88 ad7 When  Umbs	this form is to be sent; 2 Y D
Line of Section 22 Township Unit Letter <u>M</u> : <u>660</u> Fe Line of Section 22 Township U. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER Name of Authorized Transporter of Citi <i>Leyas New Medico Pipelin</i> <i>fame of Authorized Transporter of Casingread Conoco</i> I well produces oil or liquids, <u>K</u> this production is commingled with that from OTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reve	or Condensate Sec. 222 335 345 316 345 316 345 316 345 316	Address (Give address of Box 2528 Address (Give address of Box 460 Address of Box 460 Address of Is gas actually connected Upp	State, Federal br Fee Feet From The  to which approved copy of Hollis N. M. 4 to which approved copy of OBS, NM 88 ad? when  I When  number:	Ust y Count this form is to be sent; $2 \times 0$ 2 - 26 - 62 $10 \times 10 - 35$ 8 - 16 - 85
Line of Section 22 Township I. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER Vame of Authorized Transporter of Cil Lefas New Medico Pipelin Lame of Authorized Transporter of Casingnead C Defas New Medico Pipelin Lame of Authorized Transporter of Casingnead C ONOCO I well produces oil or liquids, ive location of tanks. this production is commingled with that free OTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reve CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE ereby certify that the rules and regulations of the C	el From The <u>South</u> L 18 5 Ronge OF OIL AND NATURA or Condensate Sec. Twp. Rgs. 22 185 3/6 om any other lease or pool, erse side if necessary. Oil Conservation Division have	Address (Give address of Box 2528 Address (Give address of Box 460 Ha Is gas actually connected geve commingting order OIL CO APPROVED	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The Edu to which approved copy of Hollis N. M. to which approved copy of OBS, N. M. 88 ad7 When  Umbs	Ust y Count this form is to be sent; $2 \times 0$ 2 - 26 - 62 $10 \times 10 - 35$ 8 - 16 - 85
Line of Section 22 Township Unit Letter M : 660 Fe Line of Section 22 Township II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil Letter Methodic Cil Let	el From The <u>South</u> L 18 5 Ronge OF OIL AND NATURA or Condensate Sec. Twp. Rgs. 22 185 3/6 om any other lease or pool, erse side if necessary. Oil Conservation Division have	Address (Give address i Box 2528 Address (Give address i Box 460 Ha Is gas actually connecte UES give commingting order	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The  to which approved copy of  to which approved copy of  bo which approved copy of  0 BBS, N M 88 a? when  UMBERVATION DIV AUG 8 1985	Ust $Counting this form is to be sent) 2 \neq 02 - 26 - 6210 \pm 10 - 358 - 16 - 85Chgop,15ION19, 19$
Line of Section 22 Township Unit Letter <u>M</u> : <u>660</u> Fe Line of Section 22 Township II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil <i>Lexas New Medico Pipelin</i> <i>Jeras New Med</i>	el From The <u>South</u> L 18 5 Ronge OF OIL AND NATURA or Condensate Sec. Twp. Rgs. 22 185 3/6 om any other lease or pool, erse side if necessary. Oil Conservation Division have	Address (Give address i Box 2528 Address (Give address i Box 460 Ha Is gas actually connecte Give commingling order OIL CO APPROVED	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The  to which approved copy of  to which approved copy of  to which approved copy of  0 Which approved copy of  0 Which approved copy of  0 BBS, N M 88  N M 88  DNSERVATION DIV AUG 8 1985  ORIGINAL SIGNER BY LARRY BRIDGE	Ust 2y Count this form is to be sent) $2 \times 0$ 2 - 26 - 62 2 - 26 - 62
Line of Section 22 Township Unit Letter M : 660 Fe Line of Section 22 Township II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil Letter Methodic Cil Let	el From The <u>South</u> L 18 5 Ronge OF OIL AND NATURA or Condensate Sec. Twp. Rgs. 22 185 3/6 om any other lease or pool, erse side if necessary. Oil Conservation Division have	Address (Give address of Box 2528 Address (Give address of Box 460 Ha Is gas actually connected Give commingling order OIL CO APPROVED BY TITLE	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The	U cat dy Country this form is to be seni) $2 \times D$ 2 - 26 - 62 2 - 26 - 62 10 - 92 10 - 92
Line of Section 22 Township Unit Letter <u>M</u> : <u>660</u> Fe Line of Section 22 Township II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil <i>Lefts</i> <u>New Medico Pipelin</u> Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingnead C <i>Conoco</i> I well produces oil or liquids, New I produces oil or liquids, I well produces oil or liquids, New I pr	el From The <u>South</u> L 18 5 Ronge OF OIL AND NATURA or Condensate Sec. Twp. Rgs. 22 185 3/6 om any other lease or pool, erse side if necessary. Oil Conservation Division have	Address (Give address i Box 2528 Address (Give address i Box 460 Ha Is gas actually connecte US give commingling order OIL CO APPROVED BY TITLE This form is to	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The to which approved copy of Wollis M. M. to which approved copy of Wollis M. M. 88 to which approved copy of OBS, N M. 88 to when  DNSERVATION DIV AUG 8 1985  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY LARRY BROOK GEOLOGIST - NIMOR be filed in compliance	U cat County this form is to be sent; This form is to be sent; $2 \times 0$ 2 - 26 - 62 2 - 26 - 62 2 - 26 - 62 2 - 26 - 62 2 - 16 - 85 C + 7 0 p, 15 ION 19 3 3 With RULE 1104.
Littlefield "A B" Jed Unit Letter <u>M</u> : <u>660</u> Fe Line of Section <u>22</u> Township <u>II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER</u> Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil <i>Lefas New Mefico Pipalin</i> <i>Jame of Authorized Transporter of Casingread C</i> <i>ONOCO</i> I well produces oil or itquide, <u>Unit</u> two location of tanks. this production is commingled with that free OTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reve C. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE ereby certify that the rules and regulations of the G in complied with and that the information given is the knowledge and belief. <i>Signaturej</i>	el From The <u>South</u> L 18 5 Ronge OF OIL AND NATURA or Condensate Sec. Twp. Rgs. 22 185 3/6 om any other lease or pool, erse side if necessary. Oil Conservation Division have	Address (Give address i Box 2528 Address (Give address i Box 460 Ha Is gas actually connecte UES give commingling order DIL CO APPROVED BY TITLE This form is to If this is a required	State, Federal or Fee 	$\frac{1}{2}$ $\frac{1}$
Littlifield "A B" Jed Unit Letter	el From The <u>South</u> L 18 5 Ronge OF OIL AND NATURA or Condensate Sec. Twp. Rgs. 22 185 3/6 om any other lease or pool, erse side if necessary. Oil Conservation Division have	Address (Give address i Box 2528 Address (Give address i Box 460 Ha Is gas actually connecte Us give commingling order DIL CO APPROVED BY TIVLE This form is to If this is a requi well, this form must tests taken on the w All sections of t	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The	with RULE 1104. Rule 111. $i = \frac{1}{2}$ $i = \frac{1}{2}$ i =
Littlifield "A B" Jed Unit Letter <u>M</u> : <u>660</u> Fe Line of Section <u>22</u> Township II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER Name of Authorized Transporter of Cit <i>Lefas New Medico Pipelin</i> Varie of Authorized Transporter of Casings.ead C <i>ONOCO</i> I well produces oil or Higuids. It well produces oil or Higuids. I well pr	el From The <u>South</u> L 18 5 Ronge OF OIL AND NATURA or Condensate Sec. Twp. Rgs. 22 185 3/6 om any other lease or pool, erse side if necessary. Oil Conservation Division have	APPROVED BY TITLE This form is to BY TITLE This form must tests taken on the w All GAS Address (Give address to BOX 2528 Address (Give address to BOX 460 Address (Give address to Gill CC APPROVED BY TITLE This form must tests taken on the w All sections of to BI on now and reco Fill out only Se	State Federal or Fee Feet From The State Feet From The Feet From The State End State From The State From The State From From From From From From From From	$\frac{U \text{ cost}}{\frac{2}{2}}$ this form is to be sent? $\frac{U \text{ cost}}{2}$ this form is to be sent? $\frac{2}{2} \sqrt{0}$ $\frac{2 - 26 - 62}{\sqrt{2} - 26}$ $\frac{10 \text{ cost}}{2} \frac{10 - 35}{2}$ $\frac{10 \text{ cost}}{2} \frac{10 - 35}{2}$ $\frac{10 \text{ cost}}{2} \frac{10 - 35}{2}$ with RULE 1104. newly drilled or deepend ebulation of the deviation AULE 111. out completely for allow
Littlifield "A B" Jed Unit Letter <u>M</u> : <u>660</u> Fe Line of Section <u>22</u> Township <u>II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER</u> Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil <u>Jefas New Medico Pipelin</u> Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingnead C <u>Jefas New Medico Pipelin</u> Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingnead C <u>Jefas New Medico Pipelin</u> <u>Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingnead C</u> <u>Jefas New Medico Pipelin</u> <u>Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingnead C</u> <u>Jefas New Medico Pipelin</u> <u>Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingnead C</u> <u>Jefas New Medico Pipelin</u> <u>Jefas New Medico Pipe</u>	el From The <u>South</u> L 18 5 Ronge OF OIL AND NATURA or Condensate Sec. Twp. Rgs. 22 185 3/6 om any other lease or pool, erse side if necessary. Oil Conservation Division have	Address (Give address of Box 2528 Address (Give address of Box 2528 Address (Give address of Box 460 Is gas actually connecte UPS give commingling order OIL CO APPROVED BY TIVLE This form is to If this is a require well, this form must tests taken on the w All sections of t eble on now and reco Fill out only Se well name or number,	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The State, Federal or Fee Feet From The State, Feet From State, Feet State, Feet State	with RULE 1104. RULE 111. ut completely for allow

and the Albert

. مىغىيە يەمىر<del>ت مەم</del>ەر م

000000 - 7200000 1808-8 - 7888, 98 2808-8 - 72000000 2008-9 - 720000000

.

•

